
Annex 
 

Visiting schedules of eHealth mobile truck “Mobile Health Station”* 

Date 
 

Duration 
 

12noon – 3pm 4.30pm – 8pm 

17-06-2023 (Sat) 
East Point Road, 
Causeway Bay 

Near ferry pier no.5, 
Central Pier 

18-06-2023 (Sun) 
Kwong Ming Court, 

Tseung Kwan O 
Hang Hau MTR Station 

19-06-2023 (Mon) 
Wanchai Computer Centre, 

Wan Chai 
Tin Hau MTR Station 

20-06-2023 (Tue) 
Tsat Tsz Mui Road, 

North Point 
Taikoo Place, 
Quarry Bay 

21-06-2023 (Wed) 
Lai Chi Kok Park, 

Mei Foo 
Fortune Shopping Centre, 

Cheung Sha Wan 

22-06-2023 (Thu) 
Mikiki shopping mall, 

San Po Kong 
Lok Fu Place, Lok Fu 

23-06-2023 (Fri) 
Tsun Yip Street, 

Kwun Tong 
Lam Hing Street, 

Kowloon Bay 

24-06-2023 (Sat) 
Haiphong Road Temporary 

Market, Tsim Sha Tsui 
Langham Place, 

Mong Kok 

25-06-2023 (Sun) 
Amphitheatre, Lee On 

Estate, 
Ma On Shan 

Tai Wai MTR Station 

26-06-2023 (Mon) 
Pai Tau Village, 

Sha Tin 
Kings Wing Plaza, 

Shek Mun 

27-06-2023 (Tue) 
Tuen Mun Town Plaza, 

Tuen Mun 
KOLOUR, 
Yuen Long 

28-06-2023 (Wed) 
Near the Commercial Press, 

Lung Sum Avenue, 
Sheung Shui 

Uptown Plaza, Tai Po 



29-06-2023 (Thu) 
Chung On Street, 

Tsuen Wan 
Kwai Chung Plaza, Kwai 

Chung 

30-06-2023 (Fri) 
Sau Fai House, 

Sau Mau Ping Estate, Sau 
Mau Ping 

1 Ka Wing Street, 
Yau Tong 

 
*The visiting locations or schedules of the “Mobile Health Station” may be adjusted according 
to the actual weather or traffic conditions. If a Red or Black Rainstorm Warning Signal, or a 
Strong Wind Signal No.3 or above is in force within two hours prior to the parking session, 
that particular session will be cancelled. Please refer to eHealth’s Facebook 
(www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100063945884470) and Instagram  
(www.instagram.com/electronic_health_record) pages for the latest arrangement. 
 
 


